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Observations were drawn from Jarrahwood {station 009842}
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

7E021.0033.515.5Su1
7NNE03729.0038.018.5Mo2

11SSW87919.2027.018.0Tu3
7S25119.0028.010.5We4

11ENE05519.5031.48.2Th5
15ESE05819.7031.812.7Fr6
19E35819.3032.110.7Sa7
7E05322.5013.2Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
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